
205 HELP WANTED 
EASTERN EUROPE EMPLOY- 
MENT- Teach basic English in major 
European cities. Competitive wages 
+ benefits. Ask us how! (517) 336- 
0625 ext. K60693 

Help Save Wildlife Volunteers 
needed for a.m. and p.m. shifts. 
Call 345-2863 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. $45,000 income 
potential. Call 1-800-513-4343 
Ext. B-9642 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Near Campus and Shopping. 
Large 4 bedroom house, $850. 

Call 343-9011. 

NOW RESERVING FOR FALL 
1303 E. 32nd St. 4 bdrm $1400 
3990 Potter (duplex) 3 bdrm $850 
3175 University 2+ bdrm $835 

Washer/dryer included, some with 
fireplace. No pets, no smoking. Call 
345-5949 

Salishan- 4 bdrm, 21/2 bath fur- 
nished, split-level, ocean view up- 
stairs, close to beach, swimming, 
tennis. $800/mo. 343-8175 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 

2 bedroom 555 E. 18th 
$695/mo. Available Sept. 1 

Call 343-3318 

4 bdrm, 2 bath 3 blocks from cam- 

pus. DW, parking. $1450/mo. Call 
(503) 635-2479 

11/2 BLKS FROM CAMPUS 
Summer rates .immaculate, newly 

refurbished 4 bdrm houses. 
$795-$945 342-3396 

Across the street from UO 
962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. $1700/ 
$1900 Fall. Vanguard. 683-9044. 

Now reserving for fall 
3 bdrm, 2024 Emerald #7 $900 
4+ bdrm, 1697 Orchard $1300 

•6 bdrm, 842 W. 11th $1680 
7 bdrm, 1756 Willamette $1855 

We have many other houses. 
Call 343-6000 for appointment. 

CHEAP ROOMS 
$200-250 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties ind., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
two locations- 19th & Emerald 
and 15th & Alder. Call 485-8008 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Call now for summer and fall rates. 
Enjoy summer pool, secure parking 
& buildings. 1515 Hilyard. 484-9922. 
2 bdrm furnished, $525. 1 bdrm 
furnished, $395. Clean, quiet, 
laundry, DW, disposal, parking. 
Available now. 1200 Ferry St. 
348-3318 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Lg. bright 2 bdrm w/fireplace. 1230 
Ferry $500/mo. $200/dep., $65 
fee. No pets. Avail, now. 687-2360 

Large 2 bdrm. Walk to UO. On- 
site laundry, new paint, carpet, 
fridge, windows and miniblinds. 
$550/$575 465-9886 

1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studios, summer rates $285-$325 

Call 342-3396 

GREAT LOCATION 
1 1/2 bdrm. Available now. 1452 E. 

19th $395/$495. Call 343-6000 

FALL RESERVATIONS 
WALK TO CAMPUS!! 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
Summer Rates 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 
QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 

2 bedroom Townhouses $665 
2 bedroom Hats $615 

Apartments directly on the Millrace 
$40 more and GOING FAST! 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

CaU Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 County CM) Rd, Sute 150 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

Summer Rates 
☆ Fall Reservations 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder • 687-0684 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ • 485-7776 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier • 485-7776 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ • 485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ • 687-5996 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

344-6861 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx • 485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill • 349-9643 

Maple Arms 
1301 Ferry-1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Ferry Quads 
1728 Ferry • 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E. 11™/1085 Patterson 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18th • 342-7373 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th • 485-9773 

944-946 E. 19™ 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
485-7776 

1884 Garden Ave. 
344-6861 

1340 Mill 
349-9643 

VQN KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrm apts w/ balcony or 

patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. No 
pets/smoking. Close to UO and 
Safeway. $500-$575 Summer, 
$600-$675 Fall. Accepting applica- 
tions now! 345-5949 or 343-0131 

Pair-A-Dice Apartments 
640 E. 15th Ave. 

Brand New Campus Aparments- 
Immediate Vacancies and Fall 

Reservations Available. 
1 bedroom, 1 bath 
2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 

■ Ott-street Parking Available 
Restncted Entry<3ated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

Available Now! 
15th and Olive Apartments. Lofts 
and studios. $425-$455. Covered 
parking, laundry, clean and quiet. 
Close to downtown and UO. Call 
484-5633. Bennett Management 
Company, LLC 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

$300 Off Move in Limited Offer 
Bright & open 3 bdrm near cam- 
pus. Huge kitchen w/ new paint & 
countertop. $555/$865 343-6000 

3 bedroom apartment less than 1 
block from campus. 

Early Bird Special 
Reserve for (all or summer 

9 mo. lease: $774/mo.-Until 8/14 
Summer only: $390/month 

Includes covered parking and 
laundry room. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

Campus Apartments Summer 
rates, 1 bdrm, $300; 2 bdrm, $400. 
Reserve now for fall! 343-8545 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, no pets. Parking. $275- 

$285/month. Accepting Fall '98 
reservations. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's rent, 
$245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 90 day 
lease. All utilities included. Furnished 
or unfurnished. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Hilyard House • 725 East i4th 

Mew Upscale Apartments 
1 bedroom/l bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service • 5ecured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer in Each Unit 

Reserve now for falll 
For more Info contact: Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc.»485-7776«1301 Ferry #2 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

/iua/Ialle cS oon 

CPYGLASS L>mmwimwi—w 

Lowest Summer Rates Ever! 

Studios 
361 1/2 E. 14th $275 
751 E. 14th $400 
914 E. 18th $275/$295 
2134 Falrmount $295 

'Duplexes 
307 E. 14th (3 bdrni) $600 
2640 Harris (2 bdrm) $500 

jhfouses 
820 E. 26th (4 bdrm) $800 
871 E. 26th (3 bdrm) $720 
*885 E. 19th (5 bdrm) $900 
*2158 Alder (4 bdrm) $900 
*2615 Alder ( 3 bdrm) $750 
2625 Hilyard (5 bdrm) $750 
2643 Kincaid (3 bdrm) $1200 

3 Dedroom CTlpts. 
365 E. 19 th $420 
751 E. 14 th $840 

/ D^ecfroom C71p/s. 
354 E. 14th-$350 
361 E. 14th $300 
914 E. 18th $300 
945 E. 19th $275 
957 Hilyard $295 
•963 Ferry Ln. $250 
•1359 Pearl $250 
1370 High St. $295 
1844 Kincaid $300 
1891 High $320 
1911 Kincaid $250 

2 Cftecfroom jQpts. 
355 E. 19th $400 
361 E. 14th-$350 
•534 1/2 E. 14th $250 
1432 Orchard $400 
1844 Kincaid $340 
1943 Onyx $630 
1948 Harris $320 

•Two weeks FREE rent! 

You are welcome to stop by our office Jot ajree list oj 
present anaJuture vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 
345 W. 10th 686-1130 

225 QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
Furnished Quads 
•All utilities paid ‘Laundry 

•New carpet/paint •Security gate 
Starting at $295. 

Call Kevin 465-9330 or 485-7776 

Fall Reservations 
von Klein Property Management. Inc. 

485-7776 1501 Fern #2 

Campus Quad 1/2 Block from UO 
on Harris $180/mo Aug; $265 be- 
ginning Sept. 1. Laundry, parking. 
Ken 687-1155 

RESERVE FOR FALL! 
NEXT TO CAMPUS! 

Clean and attractive quads, every- 
thing brand new. $195-a steal, utili- 

ties paid! Hardwood and carpet, 
micro, laundry & parking. Avail, now! 

Call 343-6000 

The Luxuries of Home 
at summer rales. $185-$230 
Private or shared bath quads. 

Utilities.fumished, laundry. 
Accepting fall reservations. 

344-2657/344-2816 
www.talray.com 

Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo, utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

3 kind, considerate housemates 
seek a 4th. $275. No deposit. No 
pets. No smoking. 343-5643 

1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO 
$335 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

Taking applications lor room for rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, 11 
bdrm house within 1 block of UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo. lease $295. 
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